Entries

23 February 2024

BAPCO ENERGIES HORSERACING CUP

DISTANCE

TOTAL PRIZE (BHD)
PRIZE BREAKDOWN (BHD) 1st 900 | 2nd 300

RACE TYPE

1200m B
1,500

WAHO

TOTAL DECLARED 13
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HORSE NAME

AL KRUSH 1786
7Y0-M

AL KRUSH 1823
6Y0-M

AL HAMDANIEH M955
6Y0-M

AL JELLABIEH M1065
4YO-F

AL KRUSH 1854
5Y0-M

AL MA'ANAGIEH 1896
4YO-F

AL RABDA 1795
7Y0-M

AL SAQLAWIEH 1863
5Y0-M

AL SAQLAWIEH M1070
4YO-F

AL SHUWAIMEH 1873
4YO-F

AL SUWAITIEH 1819
6Y0-M

AL SUWAITIEH 1886
4YO-F

KUHEILAT AL ADIYAT 1861

5Y0-M

RACE CONDITION

AGE

CATEGORY/CLASS
RAIL POSITION

OWNER

Al Roudha

Al Sakhir

Al Mohamediya Racing

Al Mohamediya Racing

Al Sakhir

Victorious

Al Roudha

Al Riffa

Al Mohamediya Racing

Al Sakhir

Al Sakhir

Victorious

Al Wasmiya

WFA
4YO +

Class 3, Class 4, Maiden

TRUE

TRAINER

Hussain Aldailami

Jaffar Marzooq

Reyadh Ahmed

Osama Hashim

Jaffar Marzooq

Yousif Taher

Hussain Aldailami

Yousif Alboainain

Reyadh Ahmed

Jaffar Marzooq

Jaffar Marzooq

Yousif Taher

Abdulla Kuwaiti

TURF CLUB

WEIGHT

58kg

58kg

54kg

54kg

54kg

54kg

54kg

54kg

54kg

S54kg

S54kg

54kg

S54kg






